
  (A mount in ₹)  

Sl.  

No .  

Details  of Cla iman t  Details  of cla im received  Details  of cla im admitte d  Amo unt of contin ge nt cla im  Amo unt  of any m utual dues, that ma y be set off  Amount of cla im rejected  Amo unt  of cla im un der verificatio n  Re marks, if  any  

Depart men t  Go vern m 

ent  

Identificat 

ion No .  

Date of 

receipt  

Amo unt  cla imed  Amount of cla im 

admitte d  

Nature of 

cla im  

Whet her 

related 

party ?  

% of vo tin g share  

in CoC, if  

applicable  

Amo unt covered 

by lien or 

attachme nt 

pendi ng disposal  

Whet her lien / 

attachme nt 

remo ve d? 

(Yes/No)  

% share in 

tota l amo unt 

of cla ims  

admitte d  

 

1 
 

Income Ta x Depa rtment  

  
 

02-03-2022 
 

8,62,64,364  
 

-  

Gover nme nt 

Creditors  
   

0 
 

0 
 

0.0000%  
 

0 
 

0 
 

8,62,64,364  
 

0 
 

0 

 
2 

 
Employees  Pr ovident Fu nd O rg a nisa tion  

   
10-04-2020 

 
3,41,56,114  

 
3,41,56,114  

Gover nme nt 

Creditors  
   

0 
 

0 
 

0.7029%  
 

0 
 

0 
 

-  
 

0 
 

0 

 
3 

 

GST  

   

14-07-2022 
 

16,84,79,547  

 
16,84,79,547  

Gover nme nt 

Creditors  
   

0 

 
0 

 
3.4674%  

 
0 

 
0 

 
-  

 
0 

 
0 

 
4 

 
The ESI Corp ora tion -  Tuty  

  
 
15-06-2020 

 
57,85,329 

 
57,85,329  

Gover nme nt 

Creditors  
   

0 
 

0 
 

0.1191%  
 

0 
 

0 
 

-  
 

0 
 

0 

 
5 

 
Commercial Tax department - Karnataka 

   
30-07-2020 

 
47,133 

 
47,133 

Gover nme nt 

Creditors  
   

0 
 

0 
 

0.0010%  
 

0 
 

0 
 

-  
 

0 
 

0 

 Total     

29,47,32,487 

 

20,84,68,123  

        8,62,64,364    

 


